Mind and Body Kids
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Mind and Body Kids
Calendar of Events 2017-2018

Monday, August 7" — First day of school

Monday, August 14"— Back to School Night (Meet & Greet, Curriculum)
Monday, September 4" — No School —Labor Day

Saturday, October 28" — Fall Festival

Tuesday, October 31 — School Halloween Party

Friday, November 17" — School Picture Day

Wednesday, November 22" — Thanksgiving Show & Feast

Thursday, November 23" — No School — Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 24" — No School- Family Day (optional daycare available)
Thursday, December 21% — Holiday Show & International Festival
Monday, December 25" — No School — Christmas

Monday, January 1%t — No School — New Year’s Day

Monday, January 15" — No School — Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day (optional daycare
available)

Wednesday, February 14" — Valentine’s Day Party

Friday, March 30" — Easter Show & Party —Egg Hunt

Friday, May 11" — Mother’s Day — Muffins with Mom

Thursday, May 24" — End of the Year Show and Graduation

Friday, May 25" — Last Day of School

Monday, May 28" — No School — Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 29" — First Day of Summer Program

Friday June 15" — Father’s Day - Donuts with Dad

Friday, August 4" — Last Day of Summer Program

Note: Parent Teacher Conferences will be held throughout the months of November and
May. These will be individually scheduled with each family.

School Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com


http://www.calendarlabs.com/school-calendar

